EDCON-COMPONENTS
FINISH
Copyright by S.Tiede
European Power Cord
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Wilson
1 from 2Sheet No.
Jason MATL: Wilson

R= ROHS
Conform
Ordering Informations
Packing
TOLERANCE
152 BK R
European Power Cord
Schumi
Part No.: TA13006
Mason DATE 19.12.2024MATL: WilsonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Wire Size of
cable
A1A B1
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: FINISH Jamy
Length of
cable
Color of
Cable
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
WH= White
LG= Light
gray
DG= Dark
gray
C= H05VV-F-
3G 0,75mm²
BU= Bulk -
Ware into
bundle
IV= Individual
Packing
Special
function A
A= H05VV-F-
3G 1,5mm²
B= H05VV-F-
3G 1,0mm²
A1= Special
function Side
1xxx= you can
select by your
self
B1= Special
function Side
2